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Gulvveegt 60 kg x 10 g LED
560x458 mm vejeplade

Produkt nr.: 18562415
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Specifikationer

Produkt type
Leengde

Hgjde

Kapacitet
Deling
Minimums veegt
Display type
Vejeplade
Bredde

EAN nr.

Gulvveegt

458 mm

970 mm

60 kg

10¢g

200 g

LED display
560 x 458 mm
733 mm
5708004053194



